PTA02 Pole Top Area Light
Area Light
Elegant look and design
Ideal for parking lots, pathways, parks, retail settings, and more
Instant Start
High Efficiency Optics
with type 5 distribution
Fits Up To 2¾" OD pole
Polyester
Powder-Coat Finish
(Bronze)
Colour Selectable
3000K / 4000K / 5000K
JL-208 JL-205LV JL-207E
120-277V Models
Complete with twist lock photocell
receptacle and 120-277V photocell
Shorting Cap Sold Separately (JL-208)
120-347V Models
Complete with Shorting Cap
Photocell sold separately
(JL-205LV or JL-207E)
0-10V Dimmable
PRODUCT #	 WATTAGE	 VOLTAGE	 COLOUR TEMPERATURE	 LUMENS	 EFFICACY
PTA02-35W-3CCT-LV	 35W	 120-277V	 3000K / 4000K / 5000K	 4,174 lm	 123 lm/W
PTA02-55W-3CCT-LV	 55W	 120-277V	 3000K / 4000K / 5000K	 6,422 lm	 119 lm/W
PTA02-75W-3CCT-UD	 75W	 120-347V	 3000K / 4000K / 5000K	 9,217 lm	 120 lm/W
PTA02-100W-3CCT-UD	 100W	 120-347V	 3000K / 4000K / 5000K	 11,870 lm	 116 lm/W
PTA02-150W-3CCT-UD	 150W	 120-347V	 3000K / 4000K / 5000K	 18,747 lm	 123 lm/W
JL-208	 Shorting Cap for Photocell Receptacle
JL-205LV	 120-277V Photocell
JL-207E	 347V Photocell
orders@csc-led.com | ordersbc@csc-led.com www.csc-led.com
Area Light
PTA02 Pole Top Area Light
*Lumens Reported @ 3000K
JL-208 JL-205LV JL-207E